May 16 2024 (00:27) India Rail Info

Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Jn. - Gaya MEMU/63296 - MEMU - ECR
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to GAYA/Gaya Junction
6h 45m - 205 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:00 5 |1 0 58 |79 |[ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
2 |CDMR |Chandauli Majhwar 04:18 04:19 m |0 |1 17 |63 |75 |ECR
3 |9V Saidraja 04:27 04:28 im [0 |1 26 (62 |75 [ECR
4 KMS [Karamnasa 04:36 04:37 Tm (0 |1 34 |49 |73 |ECR
5 DGO |Durgauti 04:51 04:52 Tm (0 |1 46 |68 |73 |ECR
6 |BBU |Bhabua Road 05:00 05:01 m (4 |1 55 (62 |75 [ECR
7 |PSE Pusauli 05:14 05:15 m |2 |1 68 |76 (84 |ECR
8 [KTQ (Kudra 05:22 05:24 2m |4 |1 77 |48 |75 |[ECR
9 |KVD |Khurmabad 05:32 05:33 im [0 |1 83 (54 |90 [ECR
10 |SSG |Shiu Sagar Road 05:39 05:40 m |0 |1 89 |56 (98 |ECR
11 |KMGE |Kumahu 05:46 05:47 Tm (0 |1 94 |60 (100 |ECR
12 |[SSM |Sasaram Junction 05:55 05:56 Tm (3 |1 102 |56 |108 |ECR
13 [KWD |Karwandia 06:04 06:05 Tm |0 |1 110 |50 ECR
14 |PHE |Pahaleja 06:12 06:13 Tm (0 |1 116 |39 ECR
15 [DOS |Dehri On Sone 06:20 06:22 2m |0 |1 120 |48 |108 |ECR
16 |SEB Son Nagar Junction 06:29 06:30 Tm (0 |1 126 |57 ECR
17 |CPBH [Chiraila 06:36 06:37 im |0 |1 131 |43 ECR
18 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |06:44 06:45 Tm |0 |1 136 |26 |100 |ECR
19 |PES Phesar 07:06 07:07 Tm |0 |1 145 |68 ECR
20 [BHKH |Baghoi Kusa 07:11 07:12 m |0 |1 150 |78 ECR
21 |JHN |Jakhim 07:17 07:18 im [0 |1 156 |46 ECR
22 |DORD |Deo Road 07:23 07:24 Tm (0 |1 160 |61 ECR
23 |RF RafiGanj 07:31 07:32 im [0 |1 167 |62 |100 |ECR
24 |IMGE |Ismailpur 07:41 07:42 m [0 |1 177 |59 ECR
25 |GRRU |Guraru 07:49 07:50 Tm |0 |1 183 |51 |113 |ECR
26 |PRY |Paraiya 07:57 07:58 m |0 |1 189 (71 |111 |ECR
27 |KSTA |Kastha 08:04 08:05 im [0 |1 197 |3 113 [ECR
28 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:45 0 I 205 |- 109 |ECR

May 16 2024 (00:27) https://indiarailinfo.com




